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
on well maintained 2 1/4 acre lot. Ownerwill pay No
closing costs. 729 Canterbury Drive, $129,900. Ortho-Pedic

 

    

OVER 2500 SQ. FT. heated 2 story Colonial, w/ Overhead
3BR, and office, formal din. RM, Fam. RM., Kit. & CONTENT
Brkft; 2 ba. bonus m., 2 car gar. Spencer Woods, 2 Employees FULL SIZE
$129,900. N

LARGE 2 RM.workshop with this 2 story Colonial, 2 PC. SETS
8 BR, 2-1/2 ba. kitch. & din. area, frw/FP, CR, Ig.
wooded lot, 6215 Adele Lane, $87,900.

en,AONDIEHECORRAL.   179.

FACTORY MATTRESS SALES
205 S. Battleground Ave
Kings Mountain « 739-6019

Mon. - Sat. 9:00-5.30

 outside storage, 700 Princeton Drive. $64,500. “No
RUSTIC RANCH on scenic acre lot, 3 BR, 2ba.,gr.,
Kitch.& din. area, single cpt., CN. HT.& air, Elm Rd. Rent
$63,000. Max Rainwater, Owner NEW CONSTRUCTION OFF CROWDERS MTN.
RD. Colonial ranch, 3 BR, 2 BA, LR w/fp, kitch. &
din. area,single cargar. Lot #13, Fallsview Estates,
$84,500.
MARGRACE MILL AREA: 3 BR, 2 ba., frame
house,LR,kit. & din. area,inside util., part. wooded
lot, 109 Cloninger St, $28,000,

MOBILE HOMES

  

 

  

  
         

 

& MOBILE HOME LOTS
CONVENIENT TO 74 BYPASS, wooded 2 ac.lots,
some with creek, cty water & sewer, lot 1-6 Hoyle
Rd., $12,000 to $16,000.

VERY PRIVATE 1-1/8 acre, part. wooded,level lot
wi/driveway, Love Valley Area, Patriot's Way Road,
$6,750. Owner Financing Available.

ACREAGE & LOTS
NEAR HIGH SCHOOLAREA 5 bldg.lots, over700'
paved rd. frontage, partially wooded,city Util. avail-
able, Margrace Ave., All for $25,000.
ATTENTION CONTRACTORS: 5.3 acres, previ-
ously divided into 10 lots, end of paved road, mostly

Mountain View

Apartment Complex

Rental Assistance Available

Elderly & Handicapped

One Bedroom Units Only
204 Morris Street

wooded. Meadow Lane $24,500
MOUNTAIN PROPERTY: Lake Lure Estates, off Apply in person
Hwy. 74, scenic building lot, 3.6 acres,Rutherford 608 W. Mountain St.
County, 19 Dogwood Dr., $12,500. :

COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES Kings Mountain
INDUSTRIAL WAREHOUSESfor lease. $1500 to 739-1 61 6 EQUAL HOUSING
12,000 sq. ft. Call for details. OPPORTUNITY    

Linda Newsome ......... 739-1282
Kim Peeler ..739-0836
Diane Russell 739-6322
Gene Hart ........... 739-0677

3023 DOWNING ST., KINGS MOUNTAIN
A BOUQUET OF BEAUTY - For every occasion,life is more enjoyablein this 3
bedroom, one bath, new carpet, freshly painted inside, dining room has solar heat,
fireplace, and much more. SEE REFRESHMENT WITH ANADDRESS TODAY!
MLS 17633
205 ROXFORD, KINGS MOUNTAIN
STORY BOOK CHARM - Write an enchanting tale of happinessin this 3 bedroom,
2 bath, has oversized fireplace in large living room, gas log fireplace in master
bedroom, 2 workshops, 2 car garage. FOR LIVING PICTURES
Peeler at 739-7900. MLS 17691
WIGGINS ROAD, KINGS MOUNTAIN
JUST HOW COLD WASIT?Stay cool this winterin this 1500 sq. ft. surrounded by
a covered pores, 3 bedrooms, 2 baths. WINTERIZED AND READY! Call today.
MLS 1740
307 AMHURST, KINGS MOUNTAIN
FAMILY-ICIOUS! Lovable looks and livable space in this 3 bedroom ranch style
home. Has porch in front, deck in back, burglar alarm, basement with garage, large
area for workshop and many extras! CALL TO EMBRACE THE BEST!l MLS 17439
403 PINEHURST, KINGS MOUNTAIN
JOY OF MOVING!It'll bee a pleasure when your destinationis this unique ranch
style home,it has brick and vinyl siding, 3 bedrooms,2 baths, 1650 sq.iy
and many more. MLS 17630
102 JAMESTOWN COURT, KINGS MOUNTAIN
AN ESSAY ON BEAUTY- Easy to write one when the subject is this stimulating 3
bedroom, 2 bath, wetbar, security system, cathedral ceiling in living room. FOR
WHOLE INSPIRING STORY call I.inda Newsome 739-7900. MLS 17667
104 PLUMTREE DR., KINGS MOUNTAIN
WISH BOOK COMEALIVE

-

Dreams do cometrue! See for yourself a spectacular
lovely brick ranch homehas front porch, deck, 3 bedroom,2 bath, fireplace, and
much more. WAKEUP TO DREAMY LIVING. MIS 17129

Hometown Realty, Inc.
608 York Road, Kings Mountain
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Kerns truck drivers
cited for safe driving
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
LIGHT INDUSTRIAL SITE - 5 ACRES: 510 Battleground. Located on US
29, North of Grover, Great location,joins town limits, nearrailroad and I-85.
L-17127. $100K.

| WE CAN SERVICE YOU WITH VA AND FHA LOANS ||

CELEBRATE %

AMERICA
More than nine out of ten of our custonters recommend us to their [CaS

 

 

 

 

         

     
HORN AND ASSOCIATES, INC.

213 S. DeKalb St. » 482-7316
Expect the best.™ in Cleveland County
 

Build Family Memories! 4br brick home on quiet
street. Formal dining, central heat & air. Handsome Oak
trees. Call for full details. (2978/17690)

Near The Lake!! Brand new 3br/2ba brick home with
waterview. Wooded lot. Many extras. 200 Sr. ft.
Cathedral and tray ceilings. (2558/16864)  
4.48 Acres Near Hwy 74. Convenient location. Many
possibilities. Excellent site for business. Call us today!

482-7316
Expect the best™

   

 

  

FREE Pregnancy Test
Pregnancy Information & Assistance

Abortion/Adoption Information :
Medical & Housing Feferrals ¢ Clothing & Baby Fumiture
ALL FREE AND) CONFIDENTIAL

Tuesdays 10:00-1:00, 2:00-3:00 « Fridays 9:30-12:30, 1:30-2:30

Other Hours Available ... Please Call

487-4357 (HELP)
232 South Lafayette Street, Shelby

CRISIS PREGNANCY CENTER|
Kirk D. WiLLiams, MD

Board Certified Ear, Nose, Throat

Specialist * Adult & Pediatrics

no fi not nope

106 Edgemont DriveesKingsMountain, NC
i (Adjacent to the Hospital)

739-3060

 

[@ B.F.
REALTOR®

Maner
Agency

1-85 DIXON SCHOOL RD. 48+
acresof rolling pasture and woods
at the end of a paved service road.
$2500 per acre. .
MARGRACE RD. 10+ acres join-
ing railroad and Crescent Hills.
Zoned R-8. Rous half wooded
and half open. $45,000.
CROCKER RD. near Phifer Rd., 50
acres at $3,500 per acre. Could be
developed. City water available.

INSURANCE & REAL ESTATE |

 

  

    

 

 

  
 

739-6411

[LARRY HAMRICK
REALTY

739-3659

[A mis
DISCOVER THIS NEW SUBDIVISION:
Colonial Woods off Maner Rd. in Kings
Mtn. 2 blocks from High School. All city
water, sewer and underground electric.

Sea

‘| Paved and curbed streets. Wooded lots
with restrictions start at$15,000. READY

J TO BUILD NOW. Use your builder or
ours, Call for details!

WARLICK AND
HAMRICK

ASSOCIATES
INSURANCE AND REAL ESTATE
106 EAST MOUNTAIN STREET
 

 

 

 

 

 

HOMES |

 

 

B.D.F. :
CONSTRUCTION

DUB - 739-5636

TODD - 937-9354

The 3 Little Pigs taught
us the trick,

Always build your-
house with Brick!

 

   
 
 

   

  

      
    

          
    

  

129 S. Battleground Ave.

739-5872

OFFICE EXCLUSIVE - 3BR/2BA, brick
ranch, maintenance free exterior with tilt
windows in executive neighborhood.
Kitchenhasbeen redecorated withchair rail,
new cabinets and parquet floor. Large deck
will accommodate your cookout crowd.Ex-
cellent area near Country Club. 904
Sharon Dr. $78,900.
2 BR/1 BA BUNGALOW - with enclosed
sunporch,gas heatand more! Perfect forfirst
time home buyersor retired. 208 Waco Rd.
$32,900.
DELIGHTFUL - describes this 3BR/2BA
brick ranch, huge great room withfireplace,
formal dining room,largebedrooms, Florida
room,large deck, 16x24 recreation bldg. with
fireplace, earpet and parquetfloors. A enter-
tainers delight. 702 Home Trail, Gastonia.

$117500.
NEW LISTING 3 BR, 3 bath, contemporary
brick ranch on corner lot. Double garage,
large closets, lots of storage, partially fin-
ished basement & much more. Call us to see
this one. 904 Woodside Drive. $125,000.
BRAND NEW-3BR,2bathbrick ranch with
aved drive on wooded lot in beautiful
inebrook Colony, only minutes from the

bypass. 205 Croft Drive. $71,545.
WHY RENT?Take a look atthis 2 BR, 1 bath
bungalow with spacious yard. Interior has
bee freshly painted. New carpet & tile com-
plete the move-in look you want. 222Walker
St. $33,900
TOTALLY DELIGHTFUL - describes this 3
BR/1 BA brick ranch close to schools and
shopping, in mint condition. 304 Silver St.

CHARMING - describesthis cute, cozy 2
BR/1BA home with alum. siding for low
maintenance. Large yard with garden spot,
erfect for starters or retirement couple.

Priced right! 120 Timms St. $31,900
EXCLUSIVEOFFICELISTING. Apartment
building with 4 units located at 102 S. Car-
penter St. Excellentincome potential. Sold as
is! $79,900.
QUALITY CONSTRUCTION, 4BR/2BA
brick home in super neighborhood, has all
the amenities and delightful screened pork
for warm evenings this summer. 54 Allison
Court. $128,900
EXECUTIVE HOME, 3BR/2BA 1-1/2 story
brick traditional. Huge great room with fire-
place, master bedroomonfirst level, lots of
closets, heated and cooled office, 15x30
screened back porch, dbl. garage, outside
virtually maintenance free. Lots of extras.
Move-in condition. 1207 Suzanne St., Coun-
try Club area. $127,900.

Sandra Wilson, Realtor

     

    
Partiol 1g Office MLTILE LISTING SERVIC

Your Family Deserves The Best

Call KM's Real Estate Professionals

Pinebrook Colony Homes from low 60's

AFTER HOURS AND WEEKENDS

 

   Kings Mountain's
Prestigious

Real Estate Frm,
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STARTER HOME 2BR, 1 bath bungaicw.
Convenient to town & shopping, large cov-
ered deck for those summer evenings. 507
Landing St. $33,000. :
WELCOME YOUR FRIENDSto this 3BR/
2BA country ranch with extra wide dbl. car-
port. Sunny kitchen and dining room open-
Ing to a large deck for entertaining. Large
living roomwithwoodstoveinsertand much
more! Call us tosee this one! 211 Timberlane
Dr., Spring Acres, Grover. $72,900.
NEW CONSTRUCTION = 3BR/2BA brick
ranch on corner lot. Master bedroom with
walk-in closets. Quality construction with
homeowner warranty. 102 Colony Dr.
$74,620.
PRIDE OFOWNERSHIPis reflected in this

  

3 BR,2 bath contemporary ranch. Mainte-
nance free vinyl siding &’a split bedroom
lan make this a great buy at $39,900. 1700
orthwood Drive.

WANT A PORCH FOR YOUR ROCKER?
This one is perfect. 2 BR, one bath, living
room, den or dining room. Large pantry.
Great enclosed front porch, deck,fruit trees
and a cornerlot. 315 E. Parker St. $38,900.

* INVESTMENT PROPERTY *
MOBILE HOME PARK - with lon
renters, excellent income potential.
for details. $147,900.

* LOTS AND ACREAGE x

SCENIC ACREAGE - Approx. 23 acres,
fenced for horses orcattle. Storage barn, nice
shop with roll-up door. Metalstorage bldg.
Spring fed stocked fish pond. Several beau-
tiful homesites on property. Lots of .possi-
bilities. 1374 Lloyd White Road offCrowders
Creek Road, just across SC line. $87,900.
LOTWITH CREEK- 1.70 acres in Bethlehem
Estates on a cul-de-sac. Would be suitable
for basement home, nice Set neighbor-
hood. 110 Spurgen Rd. $15,000
ACREAGE - 9 acres just outside town. Suit-
able for several home sites. Linwood Rd.
BEAUTIFUL WOODED LOT approx. 1/2
acre in prestigious Deerwood Pk. Subdivi-
sion. KMCC. Hoo Jason Dr. $22,900.
EXCLUSIVE OFFICE LISTING: Excellent
building lot, approx. 150'x230°, zoned RS,
with water andgas taps. Great for duplexes.
CarpenterStreet. $42,90.
BEAUTIFUL 8 ACRE TRACT - Just min-
utes fromthe by-pass. Perfect for mini ranch
or home site. Won't last long at $42,500.

term
all us

2 ACRE LOT inrestricted area, close to by- &
ass. Perfect for home site. Putnam Lake

Rond $12,000.
TWO 3 ACRE LOTS - alsoin restricted area
on Putnam Lake Road. Prices are $19,780)
and $17,750.
BUILDING LOT, zoned N-B suitable fora
variety of businesses. N. Cansler St. $12,000.

739-5872
 

Kay Cloninger, Realtor 739-1911
    Beth Wilson, Broker .........coeeerensniiccnnn.. 739-0365 (pager # 833-4492)   
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